  ISO 6431 SERIES
Cylinder Mount & Stand Alone
RLI ROD LOCKS
1 BODY
Solid aluminum precision ma-
chined for accurate alignment.
Black anodized for appearance

8
AMLOK® RLI ISO 6431 BASIC TECHNICAL DATA
ROD Ø BE8 BH9
R
R
E
CXV
L
CC
Y
FB Ø thru
P M8 x 1.0 Prox
Switch Port
    aMLOK      Bore Dia.   rod Dia.   axial Holding     KN         B           C          CC          E           FB           L         P         r           V          y
  Type - rLI        [mm]          [mm]         Force [lbf]                 [mm]    [mm]     [mm]    [mm]     [mm]     [mm]    BSP   [mm]    [mm]    [mm]
  RLI-040016          40               16                 200               .9         35         22          31         54          6.6          80      G1/8      38         10          6
  RLI-050020          50               20                 350              1.6        40         29          38         64           9           99      G1/8    46.5        12         12
  RLI-063020          63               20                 500              2.2        40         29          37         75           9          101     G1/8    56.5        12          6
  RLI-080025          80               25                 944              4.2        45         35          38         96      M10 CLR     110     G1/8      72         16          6
  RLI-100025         100              25                1550             6.9        55         38          38        115     M10 CLR     115     G1/4      89         16          –
  RLI-125032         125              32                1956             8.7        60         50          41        145        13.5        130     G1/4     110       15.7        –
  RLI-160040         160              40                2450            10.9       65         52          50        180        17.5        140     G1/4     140       19.7        –
AMLOK ROD CLAMP TECHNICAL DATA
AMLOK ROD CLAMP PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
RLI   XXX   XXX   X   XXX   X   XX
AMLOK
Series
Bore Size:
XXX  (mm)
RodSize:
XXX  (mm)
Type:
C = Cylinder Mount
S = Stand Alone*
Blank = no hardware
Mounting Style Seal Material:
Blank = Standard Nitrile
V = Viton (optional)
Surface Coatings:
Blank = Standard Black Anodized
EN = Electroless Nickel (optional)
SS = Stainless Steel (optional)
* Stand-alone unit contains wipers and rod bearings on each end.
9
RLI ISO 6431 MOUNTING OVERVIEW
 Rod lock housing     contains
4 through holes.
MXO / SN : No Mount
Kit contains:
    1  Rod Lock
    1  Angle Bracket
    4  Hex Nuts
    4  Tie Rods
CMS1 : Cylinder Mount
Assembly contains:
    1  Rod Lock
    1  Front Flange
    1  Rear Flange
    8  Hex Nuts
    4  Tie Rods
SA / CA : Stand Alone
Kit contains:
    1  Rod Lock
    4  Hex Nuts
    4  Tie Rods
CMXO : Cylinder Mount
Assembly contains:
    1  Rod Lock
    2  Angle Brackets
    2  Tie Rods
    4  Hex Nuts
SMS1 : Stand Alone
SMF1 Assembly and
CMF1 Kit contain:
    1  Rod Lock
    1  Front Flange
    4  Tie Rods
    8  Hex Nuts
SMF1 : Stand Alone
CMF1 : Cylinder Mount
SN
E
E
R
R
4X  K THRU ALL
L
B
V
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS MXO / SN - STAND ALONE
ParT                 rOD        BOrE           B               E               L               K               r               V        WEIGHT
NUMBEr           Dia.           Dia.          [mm]        [mm]        [mm]        [mm]         [mm]        [mm]       [LBS]